
Annexure – 4

Name of the corporate debtor : Jailaxmi Sugar Products (Nitali) Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 06.11.2019 List of creditors as on: 09.12.2020

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Identification No.

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

1 U15549MH2018PTC314809 04.09.2020 198,271,448.80 60,055,935.80 Operational 0.00 0.00 No 3.14% 0.00 0.00 138,215,513.00 0.00 NA

Total 198,271,448.80 60,055,935.80 0.00 0.00 3.14% 0.00 0.00 138,215,513.00 0.00

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
Creditor

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 

may be 
set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Remarks, 
if anyDate of 

Receipt
Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
Guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party ?

% Voting 
Share in 

CoC

Sheelaatul Sugar 
Tech Pvt Ltd


	Sheet1

